
Concordia Wisconsin (0-7,0-0 NACC) -vs- North Central (IL) (3-1,0-0 CCIW)
1/27/2026 at Naperville, IL (Gregory Arena)

 
 

 
Concordia Wisconsin (0-7,0-0 NACC)

 
 
North Central (IL) (3-1,0-0 CCIW)

 
 

Site: Naperville, IL (Gregory Arena)
Date: 1/27/2026   Attendance: 103   Time: 7:02 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
Concordia Wisconsin (2) 25 21 18 25 13
North Central (IL) (3) 23 25 25 21 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 Miller, Tate 5 9 4 31 .161 2 1 2 3 0 3 0 6 0 0 12.5
21 Wood, Will 5 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.5
24 Ammons, Chase 5 8 2 13 .462 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 10.0
7 Hurley, Hayden 5 0 0 4 .000 51 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
11 Scott, Reid 5 20 6 44 .318 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 24.0
14 Kolozsy, Owen 5 17 4 41 .317 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 5 0 2 18.0
20 Butterfass, Parker 5 7 5 23 .087 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.0
5 Nelson, Drew 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
3 Valentine, Josh 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 47 61 22 159 .245 57 3 10 8 0 8 2 44 0 5 75.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 4 29 0.241
2 11 6 39 0.128
3 14 5 32 0.281
4 15 4 35 0.314
5 10 3 24 0.292

61 22 159 .245

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 McEachern, Jeffrey 5 17 3 34 .412 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 10 1 2 19.5
26 Almarales, Brannen 5 20 10 50 .200 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 11 0 0 21.5
1 Brown, Jonathan 5 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 1 1.0
24 Mactal, Chris 5 9 1 14 .571 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 12.0
11 Landeros, Elijah 5 17 3 41 .341 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 9 0 7 17.5
12 Page, Evan 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
4 Davis, Connor 4 2 0 3 .667 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
7 Delgado, Angelo 4 2 0 5 .400 48 2 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 2.0
27 Hester, Mitchell 2 3 0 3 1.000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.0
13 Vaughn, PJ 2 0 1 1 -1.000 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
2 Hardy, Maddox 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 48 71 18 152 .349 65 2 5 10 5 6 0 67 1 10 84.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 5 30 0.3
2 18 3 36 0.417
3 13 2 25 0.44
4 15 6 35 0.257
5 11 2 26 0.346

71 18 152 .349

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 10 9 0 6 2 27
Lead changes 4 5 0 2 1 12


